
	
  

Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Brut Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/07/2015Mixte

Listederésultats

COUPE CIC-­GNB-­PGA
ClassementBrut

imprimé le samedi 4 juillet 2015 à 14h43Page 1 / 3

Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BRILLOUETEric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 10,4

GRACIARené AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,0 5 67
-

2 SALAUNRobert Pascal LACANAU FRA 10,0
VIDALMarc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,3 5 68

-

3 GONZALESPatrick GUJANMESTRAS FRA 10,5
LEFORTDominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3 5 69

-

4 LANGLADEMarcel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 9,4
GRAINMonique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 6 69

-

5 LOMBARDYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,4
FUGERAYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,7 8 71

-

6 CHICHERJeanLuc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,1
LAURENTGerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,4 8 72

-

7 DUROUDaniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9
FAUREPatrick AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,0 8 73

-

8 PELTEREAUJean-­Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0
LANGLADERIDOUXJacqueline GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 21,4 9 73

-

9 MERIGUETPierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,2
VEDRENNEJean.Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,9 7 73

-

10 LANGLADEJean-­Marie GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 12,9
BELADEAlain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,9 6 74

-

11 BERGUIGNATJocelyne PESSAC FRA 25,4
BERGUIGNATPhilippe PESSAC FRA 25,4 10 74

-

12 FRAPPIERDaniel LACANAU FRA 3,0
BOTEBOLFrançoise LACANAU FRA 25,6 4 75

-

13 PUYMIRATHelene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,1
VIGIER-­LAFOSSEAnneMarie LACANAU FRA 24,2 7 76

-

14 VACHERMichel ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 15,2
BAQUEYMarieHelene MEDOC FRA 23,6 7 76

-

15 SIFFLETMarcel AQUITAINE FRA 25,6
PINTONJean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 52 14 77

-
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 JEANAlain GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 17,6

DARIOPhilippe AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 42 11 77
-

17 TABUTIAUXFrancois AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,9
CAMPAGNEEmmanuel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1 8 77

-

18 TOUPYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,7
SIFFLETHenriette AQUITAINE FRA 30,4 12 78

-

19 PRUD'HONDanielle AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,2
BONNEAULouis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 78

-

20 NIJENHUISLaurent AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1
NIJENHUISJean-­Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,9 9 78

-

21 MOSZKOWSKI Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38
MAILLEAUJean-­Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38 16 79

-

22 LEFORTArmel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5
REYMichel AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 25,8 10 79

-

23 MEYRUEIXJean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6
ARROUAYSJean CH. LES MERLES FRA 33,5 11 79

-

24 SALLESPierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,0
DEPAULISJulia AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 12 80

-

25 BOUDINETChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,4
HOFFSESSFreddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9 11 80

-

26 VIGNEAUSerge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5
VIGNEAUBASTIEN 54 16 81

-

27 ROBERTBernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5
THIMOTHEEDany BORDEAUX LAC FRA 41 16 81

-

28 PERRETMarie-­Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,6
MONCLUSMichel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 41 12 81

-

29 GARNAUDBrigitte PESSAC FRA 41
JAMMESPatrick GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 36,0 17 81

-

30 BAQUEYBernard MEDOC FRA 24,1
GUILLAUMERoger MEDOC FRA 28,6 11 81

-

31 SAPHOREPierre GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 36,0
LARROZEChristian GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 33,7 15 83

-

32 MAISONNIERBernard GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 25,2
STOICHEFFGilles BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,5 11 87

-

33 STROOBANTSJoanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3
DUPONTMichel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 87

-

34 SENSEVYJacques AQUITAINE FRA 39
SUREAUMarie PESSAC FRA 54 19 89

-

35 JEANJeanneRoberte GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 29,6
DARIOPatricia AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 40 14 89

-
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 SENSEVYEsperance AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38

ROSELIERROMAIN 54 19 91
-
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Listederésultats

COUPE CIC-­GNB-­PGA
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 PRUD'HONDanielle AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,2

BONNEAULouis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 62
-

2 BRILLOUETEric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 10,4
GRACIARené AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,0 5 62

-

3 SIFFLETMarcel AQUITAINE FRA 25,6
PINTONJean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 52 14 63

-

4 MOSZKOWSKI Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38
MAILLEAUJean-­Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38 16 63

-

5 LANGLADEMarcel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 9,4
GRAINMonique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 6 63

-

6 LOMBARDYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,4
FUGERAYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,7 8 63

-

7 SALAUNRobert Pascal LACANAU FRA 10,0
VIDALMarc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,3 5 63

-

8 PELTEREAUJean-­Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0
LANGLADERIDOUXJacqueline GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 21,4 9 64

-

9 BERGUIGNATJocelyne PESSAC FRA 25,4
BERGUIGNATPhilippe PESSAC FRA 25,4 10 64

-

10 GONZALESPatrick GUJANMESTRAS FRA 10,5
LEFORTDominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3 5 64

-

11 CHICHERJeanLuc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,1
LAURENTGerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,4 8 64

-

12 GARNAUDBrigitte PESSAC FRA 41
JAMMESPatrick GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 36,0 17 64

-

13 DUROUDaniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9
FAUREPatrick AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,0 8 65

-

14 VIGNEAUSerge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5
VIGNEAUBASTIEN 54 16 65

-

15 ROBERTBernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5
THIMOTHEEDany BORDEAUX LAC FRA 41 16 65

-
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 TOUPYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,7

SIFFLETHenriette AQUITAINE FRA 30,4 12 66
-

17 MERIGUETPierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,2
VEDRENNEJean.Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,9 7 66

-

18 JEANAlain GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 17,6
DARIOPhilippe AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 42 11 66

-

19 SAPHOREPierre GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 36,0
LARROZEChristian GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 33,7 15 68

-

20 LANGLADEJean-­Marie GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 12,9
BELADEAlain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,9 6 68

-

21 SALLESPierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,0
DEPAULISJulia AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 12 68

-

22 MEYRUEIXJean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6
ARROUAYSJean CH. LES MERLES FRA 33,5 11 68

-

23 PUYMIRATHelene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,1
VIGIER-­LAFOSSEAnneMarie LACANAU FRA 24,2 7 69

-

24 PERRETMarie-­Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,6
MONCLUSMichel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 41 12 69

-

25 LEFORTArmel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5
REYMichel AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 25,8 10 69

-

26 BOUDINETChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 24,4
HOFFSESSFreddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9 11 69

-

27 NIJENHUISLaurent AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1
NIJENHUISJean-­Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,9 9 69

-

28 VACHERMichel ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 15,2
BAQUEYMarieHelene MEDOC FRA 23,6 7 69

-

29 TABUTIAUXFrancois AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,9
CAMPAGNEEmmanuel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1 8 69

-

30 SENSEVYJacques AQUITAINE FRA 39
SUREAUMarie PESSAC FRA 54 19 70

-

31 BAQUEYBernard MEDOC FRA 24,1
GUILLAUMERoger MEDOC FRA 28,6 11 70

-

32 STROOBANTSJoanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3
DUPONTMichel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 71

-

33 FRAPPIERDaniel LACANAU FRA 3,0
BOTEBOLFrançoise LACANAU FRA 25,6 4 71

-

34 SENSEVYEsperance AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38
ROSELIERROMAIN 54 19 72

-

35 JEANJeanneRoberte GAZELECBORDEAU FRA 29,6
DARIOPatricia AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 40 14 75

-
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 MAISONNIERBernard GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 25,2

STOICHEFFGilles BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,5 11 76
-


